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Judges: Set 1: Jimmy Daurio al{d Tony Burris Set 2: Stephen Stephens, Clay Cavinder, Gleﬁn Wells

8:00 am Thursday, September 11, Shows 1-2

AQHA# NSBA# Classes AQHA# NSBA# Classes AQHA# NSBA# Classes
1 501 Level 1 Trail* 20 520 Level 1 Amateur Ranch Trail* 39 539 Level 1Yth Hunt Seat Equitation*
2 502 Junior Trail* 21 521 Youth Ranch Trail* 40 540 Level 1 Am Hunt Seat Equitation*
3 503 Level 1 Youth Trail * 22 522 Open Ranch Trail* 41 541 13& U Yth Hunt Seat Equitation*
4 504 Level 1 Amateur Trail * 23 523 Amateur Ranch Trail* 42 542 14-18 Hunt Seat Equitation*
5 505 All Age Youth Trail* 24 524 Level 1 Hunter Under Saddle * 43 543 Sel Amat Hunt Seat Equitation*
6 506 Select Amateur Trail* 25 525 Level 1 Yth Hunter Under Saddle * 44 544 Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation*®
7 507 Amateur Trail* 26 526 Level 1 Amat Hunter Under Saddle* 45 545 Level 1 Ranch Riding *
8 508 Senior Trail* 27 527 Junior Hunter Under Saddle* 46 546 Level 1 Youth Ranch Riding *
9 509 Level 1 Youth Walk Trot Trail * 28 528 Youth Hunter Under Saddle* 47 547 Level 1 Amateur Ranch Riding *
10 510 Level 1 Amateur Walk Trot Trail* 29 529 Select Amat. Hunter Under Saddle* 48 548 Small Fry Ranch Riding
11 511 Small Fry Trail* 30 530 Amat. Hunter Under Saddle* 49 549 Junior Ranch Riding*
12 512 Level 1 Western Riding * 31 531 Senior Hunter Under Saddle* 50 550 Youth Ranch Riding*
13 513 Level 1 Amateur Western Riding* 32 532 Small Fry Hunter Under Saddle* 51 551 Select Amateur Ranch Riding*
14 514 Level 1 Youth Western Riding* 33 533 Youth Walk Trot Hunter U Saddle* 52 552 Amateur Ranch Riding*
15 515 Amateur Western Riding* 34 534 Amat. Walk/Trot Hunter U Saddle* 53 553 Senior Ranch Riding*
16 516 Youth Western Riding* 35 535 Small Fry Hunt Seat Equitation* 54 554 Junior Working Western Rail*
17 517 Open Western Riding* 36 536 Youth Walk/Trot Equitation* 55 555 Youth Working Western Rail*
18 518 Level 1 Open Ranch Trial* 37 537 Amateur Walk/trot Equitation* 56 556 Amateur Working Western Rail*
19 519 Level 1 Youth Ranch Trail* 38 538 Level 1 Non-Pro Equitation 57 557 Senior Working Western Rail*

8:00 AM Friday, September 12, Classes 58-112, 1001 and 1002 judges 1-2; classes 12-23,110-112 judges 3-5

AQHA# NSBA# Classes AQHA# NSBA# Classes AQHA# NSBA# Classes
58 558 Lvl 1 Green Working Hunter 82 582 Select Working HUS 106 606 Youth Horsemanship 13&U*
59 559 Progressive Working Hunter 83 583 Amateur Hunter Hack 107 607 Youth Horsemanship 14-18*
60 560 Junior Working Hunter 84 584 Amateur Working HUS 108 608 Select Amateur Horsemanship*
61 561 Senior Working Hunter 85 585 Senior Hunter Hack 109 609 Amateur Horsemanship*
62 562 Lvl 1 Amateur Working Hunter 86 586 All Age Working HUS 12 512 Level 1 Western Riding *
63 563 Lvl 1 Amateur Eq Over Fences 87 Lead Line before WP break 13 513 Level 1 Amateur Western Riding*
64 564 Lvl 1 Youth Working Hunter 88 588 Level 1 Western Pleasure* 14 514 Level 1 Youth Western Riding*
65 565 Lvl1 Youth Eq Over Fences 89 589 Youth Western Pleasure Level 1* 15 515 Amateur Western Riding*
66 566 Amateur Select Working Hunter 90 590 Amateur Western Pleasure Level 1* 16 516 Youth Western Riding*
67 567 Amateur Select Eq Over Fences 91 591 Junior Western Pleasure* 17 517 Open Western Riding*
68 568 Youth Working Hunter 92 592 Youth Western Pleasure 13 and Under* 110 Open Reining 1st Go
69 569 Youth Eq Over Fences 93 593 Youth Western Pleasure 14-18 111 Youth Reining 1st Go
70 570 Amateur Working Hunter 94 594 Select Am Western Pleasure* 112 Amateur Reining 1st Go
71 571 Amateur Eq Over Fences 95 595 Amateur Western Pleasure* 110 Open Reining 2nd Go
72 572 Youth Jumping 96 596 Senior Western Pleasure* 111 Youth Reining 2nd Go
73 573 Amateur Jumping 97 597 Small Fry Western Pleasure* 112 Amateur Reining 2nd Go
74 574 Open Jumping 98 598 Level 1 Yth W/T Western Pleasure* 18 518 Level 1 Open Ranch Trail*
75 575 Lvl 1 Open Hunter Hack 99 599 Level 1 Amat. W/T Western Pleasure * 19 519 Level 1 Youth Ranch Trail*
76 576 Lvl 1 Amateur Hunter Hack 100 170 Small Fry Horsemanship* 20 520 Level 1 Amateur Ranch Trail*
77 577 Lvl 1 Youth Hunter Hack 101 601 Level 1 Yth Walk Trot Horsemanship * 21 521 Youth Ranch Trail*
78 578 Youth Hunter Hack 102 602 Level 1 Am Walk Trot Horsemanship * 22 522 Open Ranch Trail*
79 579 Youth Working HUS 103 603 Non pro Level 1 Horsemanship 23 523 Amateur Ranch Trail*
80 580 Junior Hunter Hack 104 604 Level 1 Youth Horsemanship* 1001 Non Pro English Versality
81 581 Select Hunter Hack 105 605 Level 1 Amateur Horsemanship* 1002 Open English Versality

2025 TQHA Fall Circuit Circuit Fees

ALL INCLUSIVE FEE: $385/horse includes: AQHA classes, stall, office & processing fees (Does not include Shavings, RV, or NSBA classes)

AQHA Class $15/Judge/Class AQHA Processing Fee: $10/Judge

NSBA Classes $10/class (Single Judge Each Go) NSBA Package (2 sets of points) $90

Small Fry (10 and under): $10/Class (Non AQHA Class) Trail Challenge: $50/team (75% added to the Jackpot)
English Versalitity Class: $10 set up only, no entry fee Trail and Jump Equipment Fee: $10

Office Charge: $8/Horse/Judge Return Check Fee: $50

Stalls: $150/Circuit or $80/one night stays only Shavings: $8.50/Bag

RV Hookup: $50/Night Grounds Fee: $25/Horse

Early Move-in Tuesday $25/Horse
For Stalls, Shavings, or RV hookup Reservation Form go to www.Peak-Equine.com (beginning August 1, 2025)
Questions call or text Text 615-962-3655
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Judges: Set 1: Jimmy Daurio and Tony Burris Set 2: Stephen Stephens, Clay Cavinder, Glenn Wells

7:30AM Saturday, September 13

AQHA# NSBA#

Classes

AQHA# NSBA#

Classes

AQHA# NSBA#

Classes

113
114
114
113
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

130
131
132
133
134

137
138
139
140
141

144
145
146
147
148

613
614
614
613
615
616
617
618
619
620
621
622

627

634

641

648

Open Pleasure Driving*
Amateur Pleasure Driving*
Amateur Pleasure Driving*
Open Pleasure Driving*

Level 1 Non-Pro Showmanship
Small Fry Showmanship*

Level 1 Youth Showmanship *
Level 1 Amateur Showmanship *
Youth Showmanship13&U*
Youth Showmanship 14-18*
Select Showmanship*
Amateur Showmanship*
Amateur Yearling Geldings
Amateur Two-Year-0ld Geldings
Amateur Three-Year-0ld Geldings
Amateur Aged Geldings

Amt Performance Geldings*
Grand and Reserve

Yearling Geldings
Two-Year-0ld Geldings
Three-Year-0ld Geldings

Aged Geldings

Performance Geldings*

Grand and Reserve

Youth Yearling Geldings

Youth Two-Year-Old Geldings
Youth Three-Year-0ld Geldings
Youth Aged Geldings

Youth Performance Geldings*
Grand and Reserve

Amateur Yearling Mares
Amateur Two-Year-Old Mares
Amateur Three-Year-Old Mares
Amateur Aged Mares

Amateur Performance Mares*

151
152
153
154
155

158
159
160
161
162

165
166
166
166
166

172
173
174
175
176

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

655

662

666

676

545
546
547
548
549
550
551
552
553
554
555

Yearling Mares

Two-Year-0ld Mares
Three-Year-Old Mares

Aged Mares

Performance Mares*
Grand and Reserve
Youth Yearling Mares
Youth Two-Year-0Old Mares
Youth Three-Year-0ld Mares
Youth Aged Mares
Youth Performance Mares*
Grand and Reserve
Amateur Yearling Stallions
Amateur Two-Year-0Old Stallions
Amateur Three-Year-0Old Stallions
Amateur Aged Stallions
Am. Performance Stallions*
Grand and Reserve
Yearling Stallions
Two-Year-0Old Stallions
Three-Year-0Old Stallions
Aged Stallions
Performance Stallions*
Grand and Reserve

Level 1 Ranch Riding*

Level 1 Youth Ranch Riding*
Level 1 Amateur Ranch Riding*
Small Fry Ranch Riding
Junior Ranch Riding*
Youth Ranch Riding*
Select Amateur Ranch Riding*
Amateur Ranch Riding*
Senior Ranch Riding*
Junior Working Western Rail*
Youth Working Western Rail*

56 556 Amateur Working Western Rail*
57 557 Senior Working Western Rail*
24 524 Level 1 Hunter Under Saddle*
25 525 Level 1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle*
26 526 Level 1 Amat Hunter Under Saddle*
27 527 Junior Hunter Under Saddle*
28 528 Youth Hunter Under Saddle*
29 529 Select Amat. Hunter Under Saddle*
30 530 Amat. Hunter Under Saddle*
31 531 Senior Hunter Under Saddle*
32 532 Small Fry Hunter Under Saddle*
33 533 Youth Walk Trot Hunter U Saddle*
34 534 Amat. Walk/Trot Hunter U Saddle*
35 535 Small Fry Hunt Seat Equitation*
36 536 Youth Walk/Trot Equitation*
37 537 Amateur Walk/trot Equitation*
38 538 Level 1 Non-Pro Equitation
39 539 Level1Yth Hunt Seat Equitation*
40 540 Level 1 Am Hunt Seat Equitation*
41 541 13& U Yth Hunt Seat Equitation*
42 542 14-18 Hunt Seat Equitation*
43 543 Sel Amat Hunt Seat Equitation*
44 544 Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation*

| 1003 Trail Challenge
81 581 Level 1 Youth Walk Trot Trail*
82 582 Level 1 Amateur Walk Trot Trail*
83 583 Small Fry Trail*
73 573 Level 1 Trail*
74 574 Junior Trail*
75 575 Level 1 Youth Trail*
76 576 Level 1 Amateur Trail*
77 577 All Age Youth Trail*
78 578 Select Amateur Trail*
79 579 Amateur Trail*
80 580 Senior Trail*

8:00 AM Sunday, September 14, Judges 3-5

AQHA# NSBA#

Classes

AQHA# NSBA#

Classes

AQHA# NSBA#

Classes

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

552
553
554
555
556
557
558
559
560
561
562
563
564
565
566
567
568
569

Lvl 1 Green Working Hunter
Progressive Working Hunter
Junior Working Hunter

Senior Working Hunter

Lvl 1 Amateur Working Hunter
Lvl 1 Amateur Eq Over Fences
Lvl 1 Youth Working Hunter
Lvl 1 Youth Eq Over Fences
Amateur Select Working Hunter
Amateur Select Eq Over Fences
Youth Working Hunter

Youth Eq Over Fences

Amateur Working Hunter
Amateur Eq Over Fences
Youth Jumping

Amateur Jumping

Open Jumping

Lvl 1 Open Hunter Hack

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

570
571
572
573
574
575
576
577
578
579
580

582
583
584
585
586

Lvl 1 Amateur Hunter Hack

Lvl 1 Youth Hunter Hack

Junior Hunter Hack

Youth Hunter Hack

Youth Working HUS

Select Hunter Hack

Select Working HUS

Amateur Hunter Hack

Amateur Working HUS

Senior Hunter Hack

All Age Working HUS

Lead Line before WP break

Level 1 Western Pleasure*

Level 1 Youth Western Pleasure *
Level 1 Amateur Western Pleasure *
Junior Western Pleasure*

Youth Western Pleasure 13 & Under*

87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103

587
588
589
590
591
592
593
594
595
596
597
598
599
600
601
602
603

Youth Western Pleasure 14-18

Select Am Western Pleasure*
Amateur Western Pleasure*

Senior Western Pleasure*

Small Fry Western Pleasure*

Level 1 Yth W/T Western Pleasure*
Level 1 Amat. W/T Western Pleasure*
Small Fry Horsemanship*

Level 1 Yth Walk Trot Horsemanship*
Level 1 Am Walk Trot Horsemanship*
Non pro Level 1 Horsemanship

Level 1 Youth Horsemanship*

Level 1 Amateur Horsemanship*
Youth Horsemanship 13&U*

Youth Horsemanship Level 14-18*
Select Amateur Horsemanship*
Amateur Horsemanship*

* NSBA Classes to run Concurrently with AQHA Class

For more information about TQHA events and opportunities visit www.TQHA.org




