## TOHA September Circuit September 11-14, 2025 Tennessee Miller Coliseum, Murfreesboro, Tennessee

Judges: Set 1: Jimmy Daurio and Tony Burris Set 2: Stephen Stephens, Clay Cavinder, Glenn Wells												
8:00 am Thursday, September 11, Shows 1-2												
AQHA# NSBA# Classes AQHA# NSBA# Classes AQHA# NSBA# Classes												
1	501	Level 1 Trail*	20	520	Level 1 Amateur Ranch Trail*	39	539	Level 1 Yth Hunt Seat Equitation*				
2	502	Junior Trail*	21	521	Youth Ranch Trail*	40	540	Level 1 Am Hunt Seat Equitation*				
3	503	Level 1 Youth Trail *	22	522	Open Ranch Trail*	41	541	13& U Yth Hunt Seat Equitation*				
4	504	Level 1 Amateur Trail *	23	523	Amateur Ranch Trail*	42	542	14-18 Hunt Seat Equitation*				
5	505	All Age Youth Trail*	24	524	Level 1 Hunter Under Saddle *	43	543	Sel Amat Hunt Seat Equitation*				
6	506	Select Amateur Trail*	25	525	Level 1 Yth Hunter Under Saddle *	44	544	Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation*				
7	507	Amateur Trail*	26	526	Level 1 Amat Hunter Under Saddle*	45	545	Level 1 Ranch Riding *				
8	508	Senior Trail*	27	527	Junior Hunter Under Saddle*	46	546	Level 1 Youth Ranch Riding *				
9	509	Level 1 Youth Walk Trot Trail *	28	528	Youth Hunter Under Saddle*	47	547	Level 1 Amateur Ranch Riding *				
10	510	Level 1 Amateur Walk Trot Trail*	29	529	Select Amat. Hunter Under Saddle*	48	548	Small Fry Ranch Riding				
11	511	Small Fry Trail*	30	530	Amat. Hunter Under Saddle*	49	549	Junior Ranch Riding*				
12	512	Level 1 Western Riding *	31	531	Senior Hunter Under Saddle*	50	550	Youth Ranch Riding*				
13	513	Level 1 Amateur Western Riding*	32	532	Small Fry Hunter Under Saddle*	51	551	Select Amateur Ranch Riding*				
14	514	Level 1 Youth Western Riding*	33	533	Youth Walk Trot Hunter U Saddle*	52	552	Amateur Ranch Riding*				
15	515	Amateur Western Riding*	34	534	Amat. Walk/Trot Hunter U Saddle*	53	553	Senior Ranch Riding*				
16	516	Youth Western Riding*	35	535	Small Fry Hunt Seat Equitation*	54	554	Junior Working Western Rail*				
17	517	Open Western Riding*	36	536	Youth Walk/Trot Equitation*	55	555	Youth Working Western Rail*				
18	518	Level 1 Open Ranch Trial*	37	537	Amateur Walk/trot Equitation*	56	556	Amateur Working Western Rail*				
19	519	Level 1 Youth Ranch Trail*	38	538	Level 1 Non-Pro Equitation	57	557	Senior Working Western Rail*				
		8:00 AM Friday, September	r 12, Cla	sses 58	3-112, 1001 and 1002 judges 1-2; clas	ses 12-	23,11	0-112 judges 3-5				
AQHA#	NSBA#	Classes	AQHA#	NSBA#	Classes	AQHA#	NSBA#	Classes				
58	558	Lvl 1 Green Working Hunter	82	582	Select Working HUS	106	606	Youth Horsemanship 13&U*				
59	559	Progressive Working Hunter	83	583	Amateur Hunter Hack	107	607	Youth Horsemanship 14-18*				
60	560	Junior Working Hunter	84	584	Amateur Working HUS	108	608	Select Amateur Horsemanship*				
61	561	Senior Working Hunter	85	585	Senior Hunter Hack	109	609	Amateur Horsemanship*				
62	562	Lvl 1 Amateur Working Hunter	86	586	All Age Working HUS	12	512	Level 1 Western Riding *				
63	563	Lvl 1 Amateur Eq Over Fences	87		Lead Line before WP break	13	513	Level 1 Amateur Western Riding*				
64	564	Lvl 1 Youth Working Hunter	88	588	Level 1 Western Pleasure*	14	514	Level 1 Youth Western Riding*				
65	565	Lvl 1 Youth Eq Over Fences	89	589	Youth Western Pleasure Level 1*	15	515	Amateur Western Riding*				
66	566	Amateur Select Working Hunter	90	590	Amateur Western Pleasure Level 1*	16	516	Youth Western Riding*				
67	567	Amateur Select Eq Over Fences	91	591	Junior Western Pleasure*	17	517	Open Western Riding*				
68	568	Youth Working Hunter	92	592	Youth Western Pleasure 13 and Under*	110		Open Reining 1st Go				
69	569	Youth Eq Over Fences	93	593	Youth Western Pleasure 14-18	111		Youth Reining 1st Go				
70	570	Amateur Working Hunter	94	594	Select Am Western Pleasure*	112		Amateur Reining 1st Go				
71	571	Amateur Eq Over Fences	95	595	Amateur Western Pleasure*	110		Open Reining 2nd Go				
72	572	Youth Jumping	96	596	Senior Western Pleasure*	111		Youth Reining 2nd Go				
73	573	Amateur Jumping	97	597	Small Fry Western Pleasure*	112		Amateur Reining 2nd Go				
74	574	Open Jumping	98	598	Level 1 Yth W/T Western Pleasure*	18	518	Level 1 Open Ranch Trail*				
75	575	Lvl 1 Open Hunter Hack	99	599	Level 1 Amat. W/T Western Pleasure *	19	519	Level 1 Youth Ranch Trail*				
76	576	Lvl 1 Amateur Hunter Hack	100	170	Small Fry Horsemanship*	20	520	Level 1 Amateur Ranch Trail*				
77	577	Lvl 1 Youth Hunter Hack	101	601	Level 1 Yth Walk Trot Horsemanship *	21	521	Youth Ranch Trail*				
78	578	Youth Hunter Hack	102	602	Level 1 Am Walk Trot Horsemanship *	22	522	Open Ranch Trail*				
79	579	Youth Working HUS	103	603	Non pro Level 1 Horsemanship	23	523	Amateur Ranch Trail*				
80	580	Junior Hunter Hack	104	604	Level 1 Youth Horsemanship*	1001		Non Pro English Versality				
81	581	Select Hunter Hack	105	605	Level 1 Amateur Horsemanship*	1002		Open English Versality				
					•							

## **2025 TQHA Fall Circuit Circuit Fees**

ALL INCLUSIVE FEE: \$385/horse Includes: AQHA classes, stall, office & processing fees (Does not include Shavings, RV, or NSBA classes)

AQHA Class \$15/Judge/Class

NSBA Classes \$10/class (Single Judge Each Go) Small Fry (10 and under): \$10/Class (Non AQHA Class) English Versalitity Class: \$10 set up only, no entry fee

Office Charge: \$8/Horse/Judge

Stalls: \$150/Circuit or \$80/one night stays only

RV Hookup: \$50/Night

Early Move-in Tuesday \$25/Horse

AQHA Processing Fee: \$10/Judge NSBA Package (2 sets of points) \$90

Trail Challenge: \$50/team (75% added to the Jackpot)

Trail and Jump Equipment Fee: \$10

Return Check Fee: \$50 Shavings: \$8.50/Bag Grounds Fee: \$25/Horse

For Stalls, Shavings, or RV hookup Reservation Form go to www.Peak-Equine.com (beginning August 1, 2025)

Questions call or text Text 615-962-3655

## TQHA September Circuit September 11-14, 2025 Tennessee Miller Coliseum, Murfreesboro, Tennessee

## ludges: Set 1: limmy Daurio and Tony Burris Set 2: Stephen Stephens. Clay Cayinder. Glenn Wells

Judges: Set 1: Jimmy Daurio and Tony Burris Set 2: Stephen Stephens, Clay Cavinder, Glenn Wells												
7:30AM Saturday, September 13												
AQHA#	NSBA#	Classes	AQHA#	NSBA#	Classes	AQHA#	NSBA#	Classes				
113	613	Open Pleasure Driving*	151		Yearling Mares	56	556	Amateur Working Western Rail*				
114		Amateur Pleasure Driving*	152		Two-Year-Old Mares	57	557	Senior Working Western Rail*				
114	614	Amateur Pleasure Driving*	153		Three-Year-Old Mares	24	524	Level 1 Hunter Under Saddle*				
113	613	Open Pleasure Driving*	154		Aged Mares	25	525	Level 1 Youth Hunter Under Saddle*				
115		Level 1 Non-Pro Showmanship	155	655	Performance Mares*	26	526	Level 1 Amat Hunter Under Saddle*				
116		Small Fry Showmanship*			Grand and Reserve	27	527	Junior Hunter Under Saddle*				
117		Level 1 Youth Showmanship *	158		Youth Yearling Mares	28	528	Youth Hunter Under Saddle*				
118		Level 1 Amateur Showmanship *	159		Youth Two-Year-Old Mares	29	529	Select Amat. Hunter Under Saddle*				
119		Youth Showmanship13&U*	160		Youth Three-Year-Old Mares	30	530	Amat. Hunter Under Saddle*				
120		Youth Showmanship 14-18*	161		Youth Aged Mares	31	531	Senior Hunter Under Saddle*				
121	621	Select Showmanship*	162	662	Youth Performance Mares*	32	532	Small Fry Hunter Under Saddle*				
122	622	Amateur Showmanship*			Grand and Reserve	33		Youth Walk Trot Hunter U Saddle*				
123		Amateur Yearling Geldings	165		Amateur Yearling Stallions	34	534	Amat. Walk/Trot Hunter U Saddle*				
124		Amateur Two-Year-Old Geldings	166		Amateur Two-Year-Old Stallions	35	535	Small Fry Hunt Seat Equitation*				
125		Amateur Three-Year-Old Geldings	166		Amateur Three-Year-Old Stallions	36		Youth Walk/Trot Equitation*				
126		Amateur Aged Geldings	166		Amateur Aged Stallions	37	537	Amateur Walk/trot Equitation*				
127	627	Amt Performance Geldings*	166	666	Am. Performance Stallions*	38		Level 1 Non-Pro Equitation				
		Grand and Reserve			Grand and Reserve	39	539	Level 1 Yth Hunt Seat Equitation*				
130		Yearling Geldings	172		Yearling Stallions	40		Level 1 Am Hunt Seat Equitation*				
131		Two-Year-Old Geldings	173		Two-Year-Old Stallions	41		13& U Yth Hunt Seat Equitation*				
132		Three-Year-Old Geldings	174		Three-Year-Old Stallions	42		14-18 Hunt Seat Equitation*				
133		Aged Geldings	175		Aged Stallions	43	543	Sel Amat Hunt Seat Equitation*				
134	634	Performance Geldings*	176	676	Performance Stallions*	44	544	Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation*				
107		Grand and Reserve	4.5	E 4 E	Grand and Reserve	1003	F01	Trail Challenge				
137		Youth Yearling Geldings	45	545	Level 1 Ranch Riding*	81	581	Level 1 Youth Walk Trot Trail*				
138		Youth Two-Year-Old Geldings	46	546	Level 1 Ameteur Pengh Riding*	82 83	582	Level 1 Amateur Walk Trot Trail*				
139		Youth Aged Coldings	47		Level 1 Amateur Ranch Riding*	83 73	583	Small Fry Trail*				
140	641	Youth Aged Geldings Youth Performance Geldings*	48	548	Small Fry Ranch Riding	73 74	573	Level 1 Trail* Junior Trail*				
141	641	Grand and Reserve	49	549	Junior Ranch Riding* Youth Ranch Riding*	74 75	574 575	Level 1 Youth Trail*				
144		Amateur Yearling Mares	50 51	550 551	Select Amateur Ranch Riding*	75 76	576	Level 1 Amateur Trail*				
145		Amateur Two-Year-Old Mares	51 52		Amateur Ranch Riding*	76 77	577	All Age Youth Trail*				
146		Amateur Three-Year-Old Mares	53	553	Senior Ranch Riding*	78	578	Select Amateur Trail*				
147		Amateur Aged Mares	54		Junior Working Western Rail*	70 79	579	Amateur Trail*				
148	648	Amateur Performance Mares*	55		Youth Working Western Rail*	80	580	Senior Trail*				
110	010	Timateur Ferrormanee Francis			Sunday, September 14, Judges 3-5	00	500	Delitor Trust				
AQHA#	NSBA#	Classes		NSBA#	Classes	AQHA#	NSBA#	Classes				
52		Lvl 1 Green Working Hunter	70	570	Lvl 1 Amateur Hunter Hack	87	587	Youth Western Pleasure 14-18				
53	553	Progressive Working Hunter	71	571	Lvl 1 Youth Hunter Hack	88	588	Select Am Western Pleasure*				
54	554	Junior Working Hunter	72	572	Junior Hunter Hack	89	589	Amateur Western Pleasure*				
55	555	Senior Working Hunter	73		Youth Hunter Hack	90	590	Senior Western Pleasure*				
56		Lvl 1 Amateur Working Hunter	74		Youth Working HUS	91		Small Fry Western Pleasure*				
57	557	Lvl 1 Amateur Eq Over Fences	75	575	Select Hunter Hack	92	592	Level 1 Yth W/T Western Pleasure*				
58	558	Lvl 1 Youth Working Hunter	76	576	Select Working HUS	93	593	Level 1 Amat. W/T Western Pleasure*				
59	559	Lvl 1 Youth Eq Over Fences	77	577	Amateur Hunter Hack	94	594	Small Fry Horsemanship*				
60	560	Amateur Select Working Hunter	78	578	Amateur Working HUS	95	595	Level 1 Yth Walk Trot Horsemanship*				
61		Amateur Select Eq Over Fences	79	579	Senior Hunter Hack	96		Level 1 Am Walk Trot Horsemanship*				
62		Youth Working Hunter	80		All Age Working HUS	97	597	Non pro Level 1 Horsemanship				
63	563	Youth Eq Over Fences	81		Lead Line before WP break	98	598	Level 1 Youth Horsemanship*				
64	564	Amateur Working Hunter	82	582	Level 1 Western Pleasure*	99	599	Level 1 Amateur Horsemanship*				
65	565	Amateur Eq Over Fences	83	583	Level 1 Youth Western Pleasure *	100	600	Youth Horsemanship 13&U*				
66	566	Youth Jumping	84	584	Level 1 Amateur Western Pleasure *	101	601	Youth Horsemanship Level 14-18*				
67	567	Amateur Jumping	85	585	Junior Western Pleasure*	102		Select Amateur Horsemanship*				
68	568	Open Jumping	86	586	Youth Western Pleasure 13 & Under*	103		Amateur Horsemanship*				
69	569	Lvl 1 Open Hunter Hack			* NSBA Classes to run Con-			-				
For more information about TQHA events and opportunities visit www.TQHA.org												